
2022 “Giving for Good” 

Chess Tournament

Registration Information

1. Registration and donation will be done through >

https://www.gofundme.com/f/2022-giving-for-good-chess-tournament. Please write down on the note with full name 
of player and grade.

2.	This tournament is a non-rated tournament. Pairing will be done using computer swiss system.


3.	In case of ties, awards will be decided by tiebreaks.


4.	Refund/Withdraw policies: Because this is a fund-raising event, if you decide not to play after you have made the 
donation, there will be no refund. 


5.	Guidelines for Behavior of Participants: We reserve the right to decline service for anyone exhibiting inappropriate 
behavior. In case of cheating, forfeiture of game and or removal from the tournament will be implemented.


6.	Zoom information will be provided after registration. Please login in using kid's full name.

Every Player needs to join the zoom in order to have his/her result count.  Camera needs to be on all the time during 
tournament and TD needs to be able to see the player and the screen clearly.


All donations after tournament expense will be donated to US Chess Federation- At-Risk Youth program.

Initiated and organized by
FM Jonathan Chen & WCM Jocelyn Chen

Tournament Date: 
10/30/2022 (Sunday)

Tournament Venue: 
https://play.chessclub.com/ 

(details to be announced)


Entry fee (by donation to USCF): 
$35 or above 

Award: 
To be determined based on 
entries of each section

Tournament 
section

Time control

Round

Estimated 
Round time

Open section 
(Above 1000)

20m+5s 
delay

6 Rounds

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm
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20m+5s 
delay

6 Rounds

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

Unrated

20m+5s 
delay

6 Rounds

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm


